Spirit of America Championship
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Division Name

Mini - Hip Hop

Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical

Youth - Hip Hop

Youth - Pom

Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical -
Small

Junior - Pom - Small

Junior - Pom - Small
Senior - Jazz - Large

Senior - Jazz - Small

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Kick

Junior Varsity - Kick

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Jazz
Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Jazz

Program Name

Reign Dance Studio

Fusion Dance

Reign Dance Studio

Fusion Dance

Fusion Dance

Fusion Dance

Stella Dance Studio
The Dance Warehouse

Reign Dance Studio

Valley City High School

Legacy High School

Valley City High School

Legacy High School

Valley City High School

Legacy High School

Millard North High School

Papillion/Lavista High School

Millard North High School

Lincoln East High School

Lincoln East High School
Burke High School

Papillion-La Vista South High
School

Millard West High School

lowa City West High School

Team Name
Baby

Fusion Dance All
Stars Red Team

Reign Youth Factor

Fusion Dance All
Stars Red Team

Fusion Dance All
Stars Black Team

Fusion Dance All
Stars Black Team

Infinity Elite
Senior Jazz
Do It

Valley City JV Hip
Hop

Saberettes Junior
Varsity

Valley City JV HK

Saberettes Junior
Varsity

Junior Pom Valley
city

Junior Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Jazz

Papillion La Vista

High School Dance

Team
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

lowa City West
Dance Team

Bloomington, MN - 1/7/2023

Event Score
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72.7
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93.7
89.875
84.325

84.1
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86.95

86.075
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Spirit of America Championship

Placement Division Name
4th Small Varsity - Jazz
5th Small Varsity - Jazz
6th Small Varsity - Jazz
7th Small Varsity - Jazz
1st Small Varsity - Pom
2nd Small Varsity - Pom
3rd Small Varsity - Pom
4th Small Varsity - Pom
5th Small Varsity - Pom
1st Varsity - Game Day
2nd Varsity - Game Day
3rd Varsity - Game Day
1st Varsity - Hip Hop
2nd Varsity - Hip Hop
3rd Varsity - Hip Hop
4th Varsity - Hip Hop
5th Varsity - Hip Hop
6th Varsity - Hip Hop
7th Varsity - Hip Hop

1st Varsity - Intermediate Hip Hop

1st Varsity - Intermediate Jazz
1st Varsity - Intermediate Pom
2nd Varsity - Intermediate Pom
1st Varsity - Kick
2nd Varsity - Kick
3rd Varsity - Kick
4th Varsity - Kick

Program Name
Valley City High School

Legacy High School

Norwalk High School
Dickinson High School

Papillion-La Vista South High
School

lowa City West High School

Norwalk High School
Valley City High School
Legacy High School
Millard North High School
Lincoln East High School

Osceola High School

Millard West High School

Burke High School

Papillion/Lavista High School
Sheyenne High School
Valley City High School
Dickinson High School

Legacy High School

Omaha South High School

Duchesne Academy

Duchesne Academy

Osceola High School

Valley City High School

Sheyenne High School

Legacy High School

Dickinson High School

Team Name
Varsity - Jazz

Legacy Saberettes
Varsity

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Pom

lowa City West High
Dance Team

Varsity - Pom

Varsity Pom

Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Millard West Dance
Team

Burke Westview
dance team

Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Omaha South
Luvabulls

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Intermediate
Pom

Varsity Kick
Varsity - Kick

Legacy Saberettes
Varsity

Varsity - Kick

Bloomington, MN - 1/7/2023

Event Score
78.05

75.525

75.325

72.25

89.45

87.425

78.15
75.8
73.25
93.575
89.725

80.35

90.075

87.725

83.35
82.65
79.975
79.075

77.0
80.95

79.9

78.6
74.6

82.95

82.7
78.8
73.625
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Spirit of America Championship Bloomington, MN - 1/7/2023
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score

1st Division | - Jazz North Dakota State University  Bison Dance Team 91.375
2nd Division | - Jazz University of North Dakota  University of ND Jazz 81.0
1st Division | - Pom North Dakota State University  Bison Dance Team 88.525
2nd Division | - Pom University of North Dakota  University of ND Pom 79.75

University of Wisconsin-Eau University of

1st Open - Hip Hop Claire Wlscons_ln- Eau 86.25
Claire
1st Open - Jazz St Cloud State University Open - Jazz 92.775
2nd Open - Jazz College of St Benedict The College_of Saint 90.325
Benedict
. . . . University of
3rd Open - Jazz University of Wlscon5|n-Eau Wisconsin - Eau 86.6
Claire .
Claire
ath Open - Jazz Minnesota State University Open - Jazz 83.55
Moorhead
5th Open - Jazz Winona State University Open - Jazz 82.225
6th Open - Jazz University of Wisconsin-Stout Blue D%a;/gi]Dance 78.575
1st Open - Pom St Cloud State University Open - Pom 92.675
2nd Open - Pom College of St Benedict College of_Salnt 91.05
Benedict
3rd Open - Pom University ofFV;/III?‘Sconsm-Rlver Open - Pom 83.525
4th Open - Pom Winona State University Open - Pom 82.125
5th Open - Pom Minnesota State University Open - Pom 81.825
Moorhead
6th Open - Pom University of Wisconsin-Stout Blue Devils Dance 76.35

Team
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