

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Mini - Hip Hop	Reign Dance Studio	Baby	73.5
1st	Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical	Fusion Dance	Fusion Dance All Stars Red Team	82.875
Oth	Youth - Hip Hop	Reign Dance Studio	Reign Youth Factor	0.0
0th	Youth - Pom	Fusion Dance	Fusion Dance All Stars Red Team	0.0
1st	Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical - Small	Fusion Dance	Fusion Dance All Stars Black Team	86.275
1st	Junior - Pom - Small	Fusion Dance	Fusion Dance All Stars Black Team	87.1
2nd	Junior - Pom - Small	Stella Dance Studio	Infinity Elite	84.4
1st	Senior - Jazz - Large	The Dance Warehouse	Senior Jazz	87.5
1st	Senior - Jazz - Small	Reign Dance Studio	Do It	71.725
	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Valley City High School	Valley City JV Hip Hop	
1st	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Legacy High School	Saberettes Junior Varsity	72.175
	Junior Varsity - Kick	Valley City High School	Valley City JV HK	
1st	Junior Varsity - Kick	Legacy High School	Saberettes Junior Varsity	77.275
	Junior Varsity - Pom	Valley City High School	Junior Pom Valley city	
1st	Junior Varsity - Pom	Legacy High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	72.7
1st	Large Varsity - Jazz	Millard North High School	Varsity - Jazz	94.45
2nd	Large Varsity - Jazz	Papillion/Lavista High School	Papillion La Vista High School Dance Team	85.5
1st	Large Varsity - Pom	Millard North High School	Varsity - Pom	93.7
1st	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Lincoln East High School	Varsity - Jazz	89.875
1st	Medium Varsity - Pom	Lincoln East High School	Varsity - Pom	84.325
2nd	Medium Varsity - Pom	Burke High School	Varsity - Pom	84.1
1st	Small Varsity - Jazz	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Varsity - Jazz	87.675
2nd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Millard West High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.95
3rd	Small Varsity - Jazz	lowa City West High School	Iowa City West Dance Team	86.075





		R		
Placement		Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
4th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Valley City High School	Varsity - Jazz	78.05
5th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Legacy High School	Legacy Saberettes Varsity	75.525
6th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Norwalk High School	Varsity - Jazz	75.325
7th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Dickinson High School	Varsity - Jazz	72.25
1st	Small Varsity - Pom	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Varsity - Pom	89.45
2nd	Small Varsity - Pom	Iowa City West High School	Iowa City West High Dance Team	87.425
3rd	Small Varsity - Pom	Norwalk High School	Varsity - Pom	78.15
4th	Small Varsity - Pom	Valley City High School	Varsity Pom	75.8
5th	Small Varsity - Pom	Legacy High School	Varsity - Pom	73.25
1st	Varsity - Game Day	Millard North High School	Varsity - Game Day	93.575
2nd	Varsity - Game Day	Lincoln East High School	Varsity - Game Day	89.725
3rd	Varsity - Game Day	Osceola High School	Varsity - Game Day	80.35
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Millard West High School	Millard West Dance Team	90.075
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Burke High School	Burke Westview dance team	87.725
3rd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Papillion/Lavista High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	83.35
4th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Sheyenne High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	82.65
5th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Valley City High School	Varsity Hip Hop	79.975
6th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Dickinson High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	79.075
7th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Legacy High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	77.0
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Hip Hop	Omaha South High School	Omaha South Luvabulls	80.95
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Jazz	Duchesne Academy	Varsity - Jazz	79.9
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	Duchesne Academy	Varsity - Pom	78.6
2nd	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	Osceola High School	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	74.6
1st	Varsity - Kick	Valley City High School	Varsity Kick	82.95
2nd	Varsity - Kick	Sheyenne High School	Varsity - Kick	82.7
3rd	Varsity - Kick	Legacy High School	Legacy Saberettes Varsity	78.8
4th	Varsity - Kick	Dickinson High School	Varsity - Kick	73.625





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Division I - Jazz	North Dakota State University	Bison Dance Team	91.375
2nd	Division I - Jazz	University of North Dakota	University of ND Jazz	81.0
1st	Division I - Pom	North Dakota State University	Bison Dance Team	88.525
2nd	Division I - Pom	University of North Dakota	University of ND Pom	79.75
1st	Open - Hip Hop	University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire	University of Wisconsin- Eau Claire	86.25
1st	Open - Jazz	St Cloud State University	Open - Jazz	92.775
2nd	Open - Jazz	College of St Benedict	The College of Saint Benedict	90.325
3rd	Open - Jazz	University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire	University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire	86.6
4th	Open - Jazz	Minnesota State University Moorhead	Open - Jazz	83.55
5th	Open - Jazz	Winona State University	Open - Jazz	82.225
6th	Open - Jazz	University of Wisconsin-Stout	Blue Devils Dance Team	78.575
1st	Open - Pom	St Cloud State University	Open - Pom	92.675
2nd	Open - Pom	College of St Benedict	College of Saint Benedict	91.05
3rd	Open - Pom	University of Wisconsin-River Falls	Open - Pom	83.525
4th	Open - Pom	Winona State University	Open - Pom	82.125
5th	Open - Pom	Minnesota State University Moorhead	Open - Pom	81.825
6th	Open - Pom	University of Wisconsin-Stout	Blue Devils Dance Team	76.35

